Date

06/26/
20

06/26/
20

06/28/
20

07/11/
20

07/11/
20
07/12/
20

07/18/
20

07/18/
20

07/19/
20
07/25/
20

07/26/
20

07/26/
20

08/01/
20

08/01/
20

Time

2:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

7:30 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

10:30 AM
EDT

12:45 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

5:00 PM EDT

10:00 AM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

4:30 PM EDT

6:45 PM EDT

C

Games for Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins
Last Updated on May 22, 2024

Away Team

Chief Pontiac

Baseball Utility Rogers

Canton Michigan Marlins

Bjerke Baseball
OXFORD WILDCATS
TBT Blanton
Chief Pontiac
Michigan Brewers Black
TBD
Howell Highlanders
MSA Bird
TBD
Blue Jays

Baseball Utility Knoll

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

7

8

Home Team

Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins
Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins
Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins
Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins
Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins
Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins
Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins
Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins
Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins
Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins
Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins
Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins
Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins

Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins

Hom Result

e
Scor

e

6 Loss

7 Loss
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

9 TeamPages



