

Games for Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins Last Updated on June 03, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
06/26/ 20	2:30 PM EDT	Chief Pontiac	7	Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins	6	Loss
06/26/ 20	4:30 PM EDT	Baseball Utility Rogers	8	Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins	7	Loss
06/28/ 20	7:00 PM EDT	Canton Michigan Marlins		Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins		Unscored
07/11/ 20	4:00 PM EDT	Bjerke Baseball		Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins		Unscored
07/11/ 20	7:30 PM EDT	OXFORD WILDCATS		Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins		Unscored
07/12/ 20	7:00 PM EDT	TBT Blanton		Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins		Unscored
07/18/ 20	10:30 AM EDT	Chief Pontiac		Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins		Unscored
07/18/ 20	12:45 PM EDT	Michigan Brewers Black		Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins		Unscored
07/19/ 20	11:59 PM EDT	TBD		Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins		Unscored
07/25/ 20	5:00 PM EDT	Howell Highlanders		Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins		Unscored
07/26/ 20	10:00 AM EDT	MSA Bird		Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins		Unscored
07/26/ 20	11:59 PM EDT	TBD		Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins		Unscored
08/01/ 20	4:30 PM EDT	Blue Jays		Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins		Unscored
08/01/ 20	6:45 PM EDT	Baseball Utility Knoll		Muckdogs 16 - Jenkins		Unscored